
BAR MENU



Beer
On tap
Grolsch (4.0%)

London Pride (4.1%)

Peroni NA (5.1%)

Asahi (5.2%)

Meantime IPA (4.7%)

3.4
3.5
3.7
3.9
3.9

5.9
6

6.4
6.5
6.5

Bottles
Heineken 0.0 (0.05%)

Corona (4.5%)

San Miguel (5.0%)

Asahi 0.0 (0%)

Bengal Lancer (5.3%)

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

3
3.3
3.3

4
5

Cans
Firebird Bohemia (4.8%)

Firebird Parody (4.5%)

Firebird Two Horses (3.8%)

6.4
6.5
6.5

Half Pint

440ml

Cider
On tap
Cornish Orchards (4.5%) 3.4

Bottles
Rekorderlig (4.0%)

5.9

4500ml

Half Pint



Wine
White
Folio Pinot Grigio (IT)

Zela Vinho Verde (PT)

Edwin Fox Sauvignon (NZ)

Cotes du Rhone (FR)

Horizon Chardonnay (FR)

Villadoria Gavi di Gavi (IT)

Domaine Sancerre (FR)

5.2
6

6.5
6.7
7.2
7.3

10.2

6.6
7.6
8.2
8.4
9.1

9.2
12.9

Rose
Reine des Fleurs (FR)

Gavotte Provence (FR)

Red
Lacrimus Rioja (SP)

San Felipe Malbec (AR)

De Bichot Pinot Noir (FR)

Haut-Grelot Bordeaux (FR)

Amarone Le Corti (IT)

125ml 175ml

25
29
31

32
34.5

35
49

750ml

6
6.7

7.6
8.4

29
32

5.8
6

7.2
7.7
12

7.4
7.6
9.1
9.7
15.1

28
29

34.5
37

57.5

Prosecco
La Tordera Saomi (IT) 8.3 29

200ml 750ml

Pimms
Margharita
Passion Fruit Martini
Mojito
Espresso Martini
Aperol Spritz

6.5
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
10

Cocktails



Regular
Premium

6.6
9.4

Spirits
4.9
5.4

Single Double

Mixer
Tonics (Fevertree)

Ginger beer (Fevertree)

1.5
2.2
2.2

Mixers

Fizzy
Rio
Sicilian lemonade (Cornish Orchards)

Apple and rhubarb (Cornish Orchards)

Elderflower (Cornish Orchards)

Coke
Diet Coke

1
1.5

2.5

Soft drinks

Juices
Orange juice (Lichfield)

Apple juice (Lichfield)

Apple and Mango (Cawston Press)

J20 apple and mango
J20 Orange and passionfruit

Water
Still
Sparkling
Premium sparkling (San Pellegrino)

1.8
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.5
2.5


